OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Karge & Guns IPSC Championship 2013
Printed &1au 20, 2013 at 9:44

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 120 19.42 6.1792 120.0000
2 120 21.31 5.6312 109.3571
3 120 21.89 5.4820 106.4596
4 120 22.16 5.4152 105.1625
5 120 24.59 4.8800 94.7702
6 120 26.29 4.5645 88.6421
7 120 26.77 4.4826 87.0527
8 120 27.41 4.3780 85.0201
9 120 27.46 4.3700 84.8653
10 120 27.70 4.3321 84.1300
11 120 27.82 4.3134 83.7671
12 120 28.02 4.2827 83.1692
13 120 30.11 3.9854 77.3962
14 120 31.59 3.7987 73.7702
15 120 35.37 3.3927 65.8863
16 120 36.30 3.3058 64.1983
17 120 37.39 3.2094 62.3268
18 120 53.89 2.2268 43.2436

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
91.13
88.72
87.64
78.98
73.87
72.54
70.85
70.72
70.11
69.81
69.31
64.50
61.48
54.91
53.50
51.94
36.04

COMPETITOR

#

32
26
25
24
2
123
28
112
74
85
111
67
113
29
15
110
57
31

Name

Leelasuntalert, Pirun
Jeakkhachorn, Kachen
Vichitnan, Santi
Sonthiniwat, Peerapong
Pabhumi, Anong
Nimitsadikun, Saran
Buasuk, Danai
Supakornchuwong, Anuphap
Promkhum, Theerapong
Sanitprem, Thanasun
Patavanich, Worapata
Jewchaisak, Warit
Thongnim, Chatchai
Pongtananikorn, Supachai
Jettananoon, Thiraput
NaSongkhla, Tiranit
Srivichai, Somporn
Anukul, Thossaporn

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Karge & Guns IPSC Championship 2013
Printed &1au 20, 2013 at 9:44

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 120 23.86 5.0293 120.0000
2 120 25.13 4.7752 113.9355
3 120 25.88 4.6368 110.6337
4 120 26.03 4.6101 109.9961
5 120 28.66 4.1870 99.9023
6 120 20.17 4.1138 98.1556
7 120 30.07 3.9907 95.2178
8 120 30.66 3.9139 93.3855
9 120 31.24 3.8412 91.6517
10 120 33.21 3.6134 86.2150
11 120 33.92 3.5377 84.4104
12 120 35.15 3.4139 81.4566
13 120 38.52 3.1153 74.3302
14 120 39.69 3.0234 72.1391
15 120 41.43 2.8965 69.1093
16 120 41.84 2.8681 68.4321
17 120 41.84 2.8681 68.4321
18 120 43.95 2.7304 65.1468
19 120 46.81 2.5636 61.1664
20 120 50.72 2.3659 56.4511
21 120 51.36 2.3364 55.7477
22 75 33.46 2.2415 53.4818
23 120 58.05 2.0672 49.3230
24 120 61.38 1.9550 46.6471
25 120 62.63 1.9160 45.7161
26 120 90.86 1.3207 31.5122
27 105 90.30 1.1628 27.7442
28 50 68.96 0.7251 17.2999

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
94.95
92.19
91.66
83.25
81.80
79.35
77.82
76.38
71.85
70.34
67.88
61.94
60.12
57.59
57.03
57.03
54.29
50.97
47.04
46.46
44.57
41.10
38.87
38.10
26.26
23.12
14.42

COMPETITOR

#

7
52
61
40
77
68
64
59
30

119
117
37
88
90
63
128
69
92
108
75
116

131
65
100

42
99

Name

Nuthong, Nattawut
Kraitat, Koch
Jitmaneeyapan, Prasert
Ratanasiriwongwut, Sumruad
Greeprom, Phongpat
Sangsawang, Jeeraphat
Didier, Cravis
Atthaviparkpaisarn, Pisit
Angsirikul, Danu
Laseuk, Prasart
Rittikesorn, Kittinut
NaTakuathung, Sornsak
Suaysuwan, Poth
Phiraban, Kittiphong
Etienne, Cedric

Dokdin, Niti

Boonrit, Sthapok
Chanasumon, Satis
Supakornchuwong, Tanadej
Nusomkeaw, Nitikorn
Srijirapakorn, Kleangsak
Yenchom, Niroot
Jaophithakwong, Prasit
Cosseddu, Francis
Khinkhai, Akom
Sekaphan, Chainarong
Moolmas, Yoodtana
Aobchoey, Supawat
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Karge & Guns IPSC Championship 2013
Printed &1au 20, 2013 at 9:44

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 120 21.84 5.4945 120.0000

2 120 26.10 4.5977 100.4138

3 120 26.88 4.4643 97.5000

4 120 27.78 4.3197 94.3413

5 120 29.26 4.1012 89.5694

6 120 30.05 3.9933 87.2146

7 120 30.84 3.8911 84.9805

8 120 31.24 3.8412 83.8924

9 120 31.72 3.7831 82.6230
10 120 32.84 3.6541 79.8051
11 120 33.38 3.5950 78.5141
12 120 34.55 3.4732 75.8553
13 120 35.18 3.4110 74.4969
14 120 35.42 3.3879 73.9921
15 120 35.84 3.3482 73.1250
16 120 37.78 3.1763 69.3700
17 120 37.96 3.1612 69.0411
18 120 39.00 3.0769 67.2000
19 120 39.43 3.0434 66.4672
20 120 39.74 3.0196 65.9487
21 120 41.54 2.8888 63.0910
22 120 41.79 2.8715 62.7136
23 120 42.92 2.7959 61.0624
24 120 44.28 2.7100 59.1870
25 120 44.53 2.6948 58.8547
26 120 44.69 2.6852 58.6440
27 120 44.89 2.6732 58.3827
28 120 45.01 2.6661 58.2271
29 120 46.46 2.5829 56.4098
30 120 46.48 2.5818 56.3855
31 120 47.14 2.5456 55.5961
32 120 47.15 2.5451 55.5843
33 120 47.67 2.5173 54.9780
34 120 47.83 2.5089 54.7941
35 120 48.74 2.4620 53.7710
36 120 50.41 2.3805 51.9897
37 120 51.82 2.3157 50.5751
38 120 53.46 2.2447 49.0236
39 120 55.42 2.1653 47.2898
40 120 63.26 1.8969 41.4290
41 120 78.86 1.5217 33.2336
42 120 124.54 0.9635 21.0438

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
83.68
81.25
78.62
74.64
72.68
70.82
69.91
68.85
66.50
65.43
63.21
62.08
61.66
60.94
57.81
57.53
56.00
55.39
54.96
52.58
52.26
50.89
49.32
49.05
48.87
48.65
48.52
47.01
46.99
46.33
46.32
45.81
45.66
44.81
43.32
42.15
40.85
39.41
34.52
27.69
17.54

COMPETITOR

#

23
39
54

126
35
34
44

1

109
36
51
73

3
11

8
45
43
97
27
66
71

125
10
76

107
17
12

115

120
16

122

106

130

129
72
56
86
20

104
18
14
13

Name

Kamolwong, Nattaphum
Uyanontarak, Prakan
Bumpenyu, Pichaya
Prasertkongkaew, Bundit
Changthong, Thanayod
Issarasereetham, Rungroj
Taweekarn, Somchai
Noidonprai, Chatchai
Khaotapet, Thanapon
Chaipanichapun, Teerachai
Intarat, Seksan
Srichalerm, Chokprasop
Boonchoen, Cherdchai
Ponviriyasakol, Padungsak
Phuntakarn, Manit
Chutimakornkul, Sap
Munka, Phumepat
Hayeemasalae, Manit
Panyananthasit, Thanyalak
Maneechote, Kart
Thiprak, Rittidat

Karonrak, Sumphan
Tantivisut, Akaphan
Akekaroadpisan, Atiroad
Cheewangkul, Ekachai
Thongnuan, Pornlert
Sutthakard, Nattapong
Wanavijit, Chottiwat

Arsa, Chumpong
Kumsuwon, Pornthep
Pumpach, Samrong
Waewphakdee, Suwatchai
Phakpue, Suton
Prasertkhongkaew, Kayasit
Thiprak, Supreeya
Tangsri, Dhospon
Sanitprem, Natcha
Kijjaraksuvanich, Virakij
Wiriyaudomkit, Chotipat
lyara, Jirawat

Sutthakard, Wanvisa
Prayoonyong, Pattama
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Karge & Guns IPSC Championship 2013
Printed &1au 20, 2013 at 9:44

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

43 65 72.71 0.8940 19.5241

STAGE
PERCENT

16.27

COMPETITOR
# Name

133 Duangchai, Jirawat
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Karge & Guns IPSC Championship 2013
Printed &1au 20, 2013 at 9:44

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 120 35.63 3.3679 120.0000 100.00 50 Jueysakul, Saichon
2 105 36.54 2.8736 102.3851 85.32 96 Thambumrung, Puttha
3 120 68.44 1.7534 62.4722 52.06 98 Kunudom, Pontipak
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Karge & Guns IPSC Championship 2013
Printed &1au 20, 2013 at 9:44

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 120 46.16 2.5997 120.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

89 Pasuwan, Chonlawit
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